
Food Distribution – Neighbouring Borough Hubs 
 
Whilst we have our own emergency food distribution at Wolves Lane, there are 
neighbouring boroughs who are also contributing to this essential work.  
 
 

Haringey Jean Taylor Jean.Taylor@haringey.gov.uk 

Waltham Forest Kirsten 
Paterson 

Kirsten.Paterson@walthamforest.gov.uk 

Barnet Chris Smith Chris.Smith@Barnet.gov.uk 

Camden Samantha 
Whiteside 

Samantha.whiteside@camden.gov.uk 

Enfield Paul Everitt Paul.Everitt@enfield.gov.uk 

Hackney Sonia Khan sonia.khan@hackney.gov.uk 

Islington Michelle Webb Michelle.Webb@islington.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


